
Shelter Market Project
Osborne Pond Trail, Phase 2 - Boardwalk

Project 14-C-00015
Report Date:  October 28, 2013
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Code Fax Number Contact Name Contact Email

1 A.D. Morgan Corp. (The) 59-2933439 716 N. Renellie Drive (813) 832-3033
Caucasian 

Female Tampa, FL 33609-1119 (813) 831-9860 Rebecca Smith rebeccasmith@admorgan.com

2 2 Meyer Corp. 56-2384669 6308 Lake Sunrise  Dr. (813) 645-3150 Small Business Apollo Beach, FL 33572 (813) 645-5634 Melissa Gugliotti Renatonjr@aol.com

3
AGF Alliance Design & 
Construction, Inc 20-4011768 3921 Pine Limb Ct (813) 249-0588 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33614 (813) 249-1944 Sonia Ferguson AGF.ALLIANCE@YAHOO.COM

4 All Construction Services, Inc. 59-3534649 15301 N 12th Street (813) 949-0484 SLBE/WBE Lutz, FL 33549 (813) 948-7569 Sylvia Brent sylviab@burint.com

5
Allen Masonry & General 
Contracting, Inc. 20-1580292 6215 Travis Blvd. (813) 627-9231 Small Business Tampa, FL 33610 Steve Allen allenmasonrygc@gmail.com

6 Andras Construction Service, LLC 20-4468935 18449 Lake Iola Rd (813) 482-2581 Small Business Dade City, FL 33523 (352) 588-2073 Jeffrey Andras jeffandras@gmail.com

7
Apollo Construction & Engineering 
Services, Inc. 59-2811166 P.O. Box 5848 (813) 645-4926 Small Business

Sun City Center, FL 
33571-5848 (813) 645-3351 Thomas Kamprath tkamprath@apollo-construction.com

8 ARC Development, Inc. 20-0826206
5311 S. Falkenburg Rd., 
Ste. D-20 (813) 952-3250 Small Business Tampa, FL 33619-0037 (813) 952-3260 Richard Coyer Rick@ARC-Fl.com

9 Bettin Construction, LLC 20-1437284 28750 Walker Drive (813) 973-3157 Small Business Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 (813) 991-4437 Larry Bettin bettinconstruction@gmail.com

10 Black Street Enterprises, LLC 26-1190267 8323 Calumet Court (772) 468-7126
African 

American 
Port St. Lucie County, FL 
34986 (866) 484-9138 Lionel Dunbar lionel.dunbar@blackstreetenterprises.com

11 BUN Construction Co., Inc. 59-3362663
4202 E. Martin Luther King 
Blvd. (813) 931-8270 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33610 (813) 931-9185 Bart Nwagbuo bunconstruction@tbdsl.net

12 CAM Construction Services, Inc. 27-1159194 3115 Toscana Circle (813) 466-8643 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33611 (813) 832-9245 Christine Lemons clemons@camconstructionservices.com

13 Carlin Construction, Inc. -537238
4230 S. MacDill Avenue, 
Suite 220 (813) 835-4139 Small Business Tampa, FL 33611 (813) 835-4291 Peter Carlin peter@carlinconstruction.net

14 Castco Construction, Inc. 59-2548614 9001 126th Ave. North (727) 585-4714 SLBE/HBE Largo, FL 33773 (727) 585-5091 Israel Castro cconstr@tampabay.rr.com
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15 Certus Builders, Inc. 27-1232861 304 S. Westland Ave. (813) 363-0028 Small Business Tampa, FL 33606 (813) 831-6649 Dean Sumner DSTRAWTER@CERTUSBUILDERS.COM

16 Ciccarello & Son, Inc. 59-3492581 7117 N. Armenia Ave., #C (813) 933-5512 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33604 (813) 933-5225 Judy Ciccarello jciccarello@ciccarelloandson.com

17 CMK Construction, Inc. 20-1609262 2053 Mountain Ash Way (727) 243-9234 Small Business
New Port Richey, FL 
34655 (727) 848-2026 Manuel Kavouklis manny@cmkconstructioninc.com

18
Cromwell Building Corporation, 
Inc. 20-8787945

PO Box 55007 25 2nd St. N. 
#100 (727) 577-6210 Small Business St. Petersburg, FL 33732 (727) 577-6219 Wade Milligan wmilligan@cromwellbldg.com

19
D&M Construction Group, 
Inc./Foresight Construction 59-3712327

5111 Ehrlich Road, Suite 
120 (813) 304-2620 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33624 (888) 638-4790 Juan Segarra mforino@foresightcgi.com

20 Denson Construction, Inc. 59-3571944 P.O. Box 3081 (863) 709-1001
African 

American Plant City, FL 33564 (863) 709-1071 Ralph (Pete) Denson Pete@denson-construction.com

21
Design-Build Engineers & 
Contractors, Inc. 59-3749359

5200 Vineland Rd. Suite 
250 (407) 529-3300

African 
American Orlando, FL 32811 (866) 864-1800 Michael Thompson mthompson@dbec.com

22 Diversified Building Contractors 45-4443949
11705 Boyette Road, Ste. 
463 (813) 360-4849 Small Business Riverview, FL 33569 (813) 425-6345 Steven Ritchel diversifiedbuildingcontractors@msn.com

23
Diversified Professional Services 
Corp 20-8581072 27915 Johnston Rd (352) 588-2811 SLBE/WBE Dade City, FL 33523 (352) 588-4393 Sandra Polanis Dpolanis@DPS-Corp.com

24
D-Mar General Contracting & 
Development, Inc. 59-2576550 1453 S. MLK Jr. Ave. (727) 461-4760

Caucasian 
Female Clearwater, FL 33756 (727) 442-0752 Doreen Dipolite doreen.dipolitocd-mar.com

25 Dodson Construction, Inc. 65-0907484 2830 W. Shecton Ave. (813) 831-2053 Small Business Tampa, FL 33611 Steve Dodson DCITampa@yahoo.com

26
E.M. Enterprises General 
Contractors, Inc. 51-0462433 PO Box 11707 (813) 241-9000

Hispanic 
American Tampa, FL 33680-1707 (813) 241-9001 Keith Jurado sales@emegc.com
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27
Energy Services and Products 
Corp 59-3241383 3817 W. Humphrey St. #203 (813) 931-8853

Hispanic 
American Tampa, FL 33614 (813) 931-8852 Antonio Padilla lisa.corporate@gmail.com

28 EMJAY Constructors, Inc. 27-0893891
5523 West Cypress St, 
Suite 103 (813) 384-2307 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33607 (813) 288-0708 Mary Layton mary@emjayinc.com

29 Ervin Bishop Construction, Inc. 59-3156492 7543 Land O'Lakes Blvd. (813) 996-6560 Native American Land O'Lakes, FL 34638 (813) 996-4533 Ervin Bishop mmortellaro@ervinbishop.com

30 Excel 4, LLC 45-4149326 P.O. Box 4475
African 

American Winter Park, FL 32793 Cleo Davis excel4llc@yahoo.com

31 Executive Contractors I, Inc. 59-3704552 5607 N  30th Street (813) 239-9452 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33610 (813) 232-2495 Reginald Burns marilyn@executivecontractors1.com

32 Ferrill Construction Company, Inc. 59-3640238
3715 W. Horatio P. O. Box 
10189 (813) 877-8822 Small Business Tampa, FL 33609-3917 (813) 877-8810 Heather Ferrill heather@ferrillconstruction.com

33
Flores & Harper Construction 
Company 75-3168648

5470 East Busch Blvd., 
#511 (813) 980-3464 SLBE/HBE

Temple Terrace, FL 
33617 (813) 980-3150 David Flores david@floresharper.com

34 Florida Commercial Construction 20-5260646 P.O. Box 152504 (813) 601-8070 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33684-2504 (813) 888-7685 Jackie Kurtz Jackie@flcommercialconstruction.com

35
Florida Wrecking And Salvage, 
LLC 20-4556471 8814 Honeywell Rd. (813) 741-0405 Small Business Gibsonton, FL 33534 (813) 741-0415 Francis Redmond flwrecking@verizon.net

36 Forristall Enterprises, Inc. 65-0227771 3404 17th Street E. (941) 729-8150
Caucasian 

Female Palmetto, FL 34221 (941) 729-7345 Mary Forristall mary@forristall.com

37 Francisco Semsch Architect, Inc. 20-3531553
6911 Pistol Range Rd.  
Suite 101-B (813) 749-8610 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33635 (813) 749-8614 Francisco Semsch fsemsch@fsaarchitect.com
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38 Fresh Start Development, Inc. 20-3857845 P.O. Box 310592 (813) 758-5345 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33680 (813) 333-5949 Katina McClinton freshstartdevelop@yahoo.com

39 George G. Solar & Company, Inc. 59-1314899 4407 W. South Ave. (813) 875-9148 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33614 (813) 879-2315 George Solar georgesolarcompany@verizon.net

40 GESC, LLC 27-1894002 3617 S. Himes Ave (813) 810-9084 Small Business Tampa, FL 33610 Hassan Shafee hrshafee@aol.com

41 Gilbert & Son Construction, Inc. 59-3052081 12002 Rhodine Rd (813) 672-9606 Small Business Riverview, FL 33579 (813) 672-9607 David Gilbert DAVID@gilbertandson.us

42 Hodge Management, LLC 26-1174287 P.O. Box 3727 (813) 507-0506 Small Business Seminole, FL 33775 (813) 464-7763 Jessica Hodge HodgeLLC@tampabay.rr.com

43 Horus Construction Services 59-3675651 P.O. Box 10667 (727) 898-6877
African 

American St. Petersburg, FL 33733 (727) 898-6896 James Graham, Jr. horuscons1@juno.com

44 Innovative Restorations, Inc. 59-3662579 4305 West Leona St (813) 288-9335 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33624 (813) 288-9336 Catherine Byrd cbyrd@innovativerestorations.com

45 J P Investment Solutions Inc. 20-3940615 16613 Foothill Dr. (813) 294-4993 Small Business Tampa, FL 33624 (813) 472-6264 James Primmer jamesJPrimmer@yahoo.com

46 JBC Builders & Electric, Inc. 08-0054484
5001 N. Nebraska Avenue, 
Suite A (813) 232-5000 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33603 (813) 232-3555 Gerald Martinez jbc@tampabay.rr.com

47 JMJ Site Development, Inc 27-3413832 P.O. Box 1095 (813) 927-2484 Small Business Lithia, FL 33547 Jeff Joaquin jmjsitedevelopment@gmail.com

48
John H. Granger Maintenance & 
Construction, Inc. 59-3344558 611 East Sam Allen Road (863) 428-9004 Small Business Plant City, FL 33563 (863) 428-0334 John Granger johnnygranger@GRANGERMAINT.COM

49 Julina Management Services, LLC 26-2590694
2710 Alt. 19  N.  Suite 301-
#122 (727) 489-5900 SLBE/BBE Palm Harbor, FL 34683 (727) 230-1619 Julie Daniels clearwater.info@handymanmatters.com



Shelter Market Project
Osborne Pond Trail, Phase 2 - Boardwalk

Project 14-C-00015
Report Date:  October 28, 2013

# Of 
Firms Company Name

Federal 
Number Address

Phone 
Number

SLBE/WMBE 
CLASS

City, State, Zip 
Code Fax Number Contact Name Contact Email

50 Just Build It, LLC 90-0248562
1412 E. Dr. Martin Luther 
King Jr. Blvd. (813) 431-4010 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33603 (813) 234-5065 Michael Brooks jbil1@verizon.net

51 JVA Construction, Inc. 20-2190927 P. O. Box 320582 (813) 254-0245 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33607 (813) 254-0256 Jannet Varon Jannet.varon@jvaconstruction.com

52 Kimszal Contracting Inc. 20-3450022 3435 Chessington Drive (813) 949-1750 Small Business Land O' Lakes, FL 34638 (813) 948-0451 Edward Kimszal edkimszal@msn.com

53 Krueger, Steven & Sons 27-3236819 440 Roberts Rd (813) 814-0778 Small Business Oldsmar, FL 34677 (813) 814-0780 Steven Cleveland Steve@kruegerconstruction.com

54 Laeqali And Associates, Inc. 59-3184282 602 Oconee Ave. (813) 253-3395 Small Business Tampa, FL 33606 (813) 435-2030 Syed Ali laeqali@hotmail.com

55 Larsen Civil Construction LLC 20-3567884 10456 66th Street (727) 547-8100 Small Business Pinellas Park, FL 33782 (727) 547-8101 Benjamin Larsen jim@larsencivil.com

56 Llama Construction Corporation 20-0994421 PO Box 45079 (813) 872-9784 Small Business Tampa, FL 33677 (813) 872-9754 Jeffrey Llano jason@llamaconstruction.com

57 Mac Build Design, Inc. 20-1834268 PO Box 921 (727) 869-1300 Small Business Dunedin, FL 34697 (727) 862-4119 Mark Cameron macdesignfl@verizon.net

58
Malphus & Son General 
Contractors, Inc. 59-2463333 17705 Crystal Cove Place (813) 273-0870 SLBE/BBE Lutz, FL 33548 (813) 273-0540 Wilbert Malphus Sr. wmalphus@aol.com

59
Manuel Lanz Construction 
Corporation 59-2627682

5108 N. Habana Ave. Suite 
1 (813) 876-4609 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33614-6822 (813) 876-2019 Manuel Lanz mlanz@aol.com

60
Matcon Construction Services, 
Inc. 03-0411631

1717 E. Busch Blvd.  Suite 
601 (813) 600-5555

Hispanic 
American Tampa, FL 33612 (813) 600-5678 Derek Mateos derek@matconconstruction.com

61 MCS of Tampa, Inc. 59-3059024 3926 W. South Ave. (813) 872-0217
Hispanic 
American Tampa, FL 33614-6552 (813) 876-6317 Gilbert Gonzalez ggonzalez@mcsoftampa.com
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62 McEnany Contracting, Inc. 59-3233204 8803 Industrial Drive (813) 988-1669 Small Business Tampa, FL 33637 (813) 988-1855 Leanne McEnany mcenany@mcenany.com

63 MidState Contractors, Inc. 20-3134823
1324 Seven Springs Blvd, 
#165 (727) 725-3700 SLBE/WBE

New Port Richey, FL 
34655-5635 (727) 799-1411 Stacey Gonzalez stacey@midstatecontractorsinc.com

64 Nelco Construction, Inc. 59-3053941
403 W. Dr. Martin Luther 
King Jr. Blvd. (813) 281-2753

Hispanic 
American Tampa, FL 33603 (813) 281-9596 Daniel Nelson dnelson@nelcoconstruction.com

65 Nelco Development Co. 59-3620880
403 W. Dr. Martin Luther 
King Jr., Blvd (813) 281-2753 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33603 (813) 281-9596 Almida Martinez-Rosell amartinez-rosell@nelcodevelopment.net

66 Neves Construction Services, LLC 32-0279196 487 Belle Point Dr. (727) 455-8064 SLBE/WBE
St. Petersburg Beach, FL 
33706 (727) 362-1014 Rachel Neves nevesconstructionservices@yahoo.com

67 NTA Business Center, Inc 59-3586098 318 W. Frances Avenue (813) 323-5197 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33602 (813) 231-0521 Nicole Aikens NTAikens@yahoo.com

68 Patti's Construction Services, Inc. 20-2609999 5157 Epping Lane (813) 997-3883 SLBE/WBE Zephyrhills, FL 33541 (813) 600-6987 Patricia Roche patiroche@tampabay.rr.com

69 Paul J. Sierra Construction, Inc. 59-1683606
912 W. Martin Luther King 
Blvd. (813) 228-6661

Hispanic 
American Tampa, FL 33603 (813) 223-5328 Paul Sierra pauljsierraconstruction@yahoo.com

70
PLR Construction & Consulting, 
Inc. 26-1554815 5203 Quarrystone Lane (813) 495-4598 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33624 (813) 319-2862 Patricia Radebaugh PLRconstructioninc@earthlink.net

71 Pro-Fit Development, Inc. 43-2013650 4007 N Taliaferro Ave. (813) 514-8783 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33603 (813) 231-8866 Terrance Bradford Info@Pro-FitDevelopment.com

72 REA Remedial Solutions, L.C. 59-3517239 P.O. Box 2281 (813) 657-0747 SLBE/BBE Valrico, FL 33595 (813) 657-0767 Kevin Simmons ksimmons@remedialsolutions.net

73
Reeves Building and Plumbing 
Contractor, Inc. 59-3011515 P.O. Box 11724 (813) 238-6197 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33680-1724 (813) 238-6197 Michael Reeves ReevesBuilding@verizon.net

74 Reno Building, LLC 27-2309659 5318 Crenshaw Street (813) 885-7366 Small Business Tampa, FL 33634 (866) 700-4846 David Reno davidr@renobuilding.com
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75
Retail Commercial Residential 
Construction, Inc. 20-4348221 6136 Native Woods Dr. (813) 963-1234 Small Business Tampa, FL 33625 (813) 908-1667 James Carryer kcarryer@2xrc.com

76 Rhino General Contracting, Inc. 42-1619541 2601 Bruton Rd (813) 719-2082 Small Business Plant City, FL 33565 (813) 707-8292 Robert Elliott rhinogc@gmail.com

77 Rivers Constructors, Inc. 74-3038969
7855 Argyle Forest Blvd 
Unit 703 (904) 799-2300

Caucasian 
Female Jacksonville, FL 32244 (904) 264-1790 Jennifer Rivers ginger@riversconstruction.com

78 Sams New Development LLC 26-4259393 2510 Bailey Rd. (863) 844-1529
African 

American Mulberry, FL 33860 (813) 752-1440 Larry Sams samsprogc@gmail.com

79 Sanders Construction, Inc. 27-0047770 2585 Gomaz Way S. (727) 906-9693 SLBE/BBE St. Petersburg, FL 33712 (727) 864-4707 J. Sanders sandersreco@verizon.net

80 SKYZZ The Limit, LLC 26-4029582 P.O. Box 1669 (888) 207-1686 Small Business Oldsmar, FL 34677 (888) 207-1686 Rick Lawson rml@skyzzthelimit.com

81
S.L. Construction & Remodeling, 
Inc. 59-1989764 P.O. Box 357597 (352) 377-3621

African 
American Gainsville, FL 32635 (352) 371-3082 Saul Rentz sarentz@slconstruction.com

82 Small Construction Services, Inc. 20-2938943 3811 River Grove Ct. (813) 231-5035 SLBE/BBE Tampa, FL 33610 (813) 236-2244 Bennie Small jrsmallben@yahoo.com

83
Small Street Construction 
Company, Inc. 25-1920573 13215 US Highway 301 (813) 600-5408 Small Business Dade City, FL 33525 (813) 600-3291 Piyush Mulji piyush@SmallStreetConstruction.Com

84 Sunrise Utility Construction, Inc. 59-3034012 P.O. Box 272293 (813) 949-3749 Small Business Tampa, FL 33688-2293 (813) 949-0408 Lisa Nehrboss LMNBOSS@AOL.COM

85 Tagliarini Architectural Group P.A. 59-2710164 5702 Interbay Blvd. (813) 805-7838 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33611-4739 (813) 805-7281 Deborah Tagliarini tagarch@tampabay.rr.com

86
Tampa Bay Construction & 
Engineering, Inc. 59-3713572 10503 Palm Cove Ave (813) 984-9898 Small Business Tampa, FL 33647 (813) 907-0980 Ahmad Erchid aerchid@tbcei.com

87 Tampa Bay Construction Group 26-4797153
12651 North Dale Mabry 
Hwy, Suite 272568 (813) 402-8827 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33688 (813) 388-4554 Joy Iurato get-it-done@mytbcgroup.com
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88 Team Development Coroporation 27-5247497 1714 W. Cypress St (813) 299-1020 Small Business Tampa, FL 33606 (813) 254-8268 Keith Ellis Keith@TeamDevelopmentCorp.com

89 T. Gregory Construction, Inc. 26-0243139 2204 2nd St. NE (863) 294-6003
African 

American Winter Haven, FL 33881 (863) 268-4257 T. Bell tbell@tgebuilds.com

90 The Eva Claire Corporation 34-2049408 8111 North Rvier Shore Dr. (813) 362-9620 SLBE/WBE Tampa, FL 33604 (813) 930-2125 Mary Brittain angi@evaclairecorp.com

91 Total Building Solutions, Inc. 59-3630540 P.O. Box 959 (813) 661-8818
Hispanic 
American Mango, FL 33550-0959 (813) 661-8897 Michele Reeves mreeves@4tbs.net

92 Velez Concrete Construction, Inc. 83-0373603 3926 E. Eden Roc Circle (813) 493-4762 SLBE/HBE Tampa, FL 33634 (813) 882-3455 John Velez velezconcrete@verizon.net

93 Velocity Construction, Inc. 74-3082984 1320 E. 137th Ave (813) 624-2117 Small Business Tampa, FL 33613 (800) 807-0314 William Connor bconnor@tampabay.rr.com


